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2010 Schedule
28-Feb-2011 11:45 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

89 Minglewood Blues
162 Shamrocks
131 Tanks
126 Smeds
167 TNT
118 Dead Pheasants

Week 2 Games

137 Minglewood Blues
119 Wiseguys

149 Tanks

129 Avengers

110 TNT

122 LifeForms

Week 3 Games

123 Minglewood Blues
106 Wiseguys

129 Tanks

147 Avengers

122 TNT

139 LifeForms

Week 4 Games

129 Minglewood Blues
94 Wiseguys

137 Shamrocks

128 Maulers

104 Smeds

116 Qwik 6

Week 5 Games

151 Minglewood Blues
98 Wiseguys

175 Shamrocks

110 Maulers

115 Tanks

166 Qwik 6

Week 6 Games

120 Minglewood Blues
123 Wiseguys

129 Shamrocks

160 Maulers

118 Tanks

100 Smeds

Week 7 Games

166 Minglewood Blues
144 Wiseguys

168 Shamrocks

104 Maulers

112 Smeds

148 Qwik 6

91
100
85
132
125
119

118
164
126
113
112
127

102
159
138
147
119
115

93
95
87
108
162
115

143
118
144
91
102
83

120
122
109
134
139
102

124
106
178
105
110
167

Wiseguys
Maulers
Avengers
Qwik 6
LifeForms
Bengals

Shamrocks
Maulers

Smeds

Qwik 6

Dead Pheasants
Bengals

Maulers
Shamrocks
Qwik 6

Smeds

Bengals

Dead Pheasants

Tanks

Avengers

Dead Pheasants
Bengals

TNT

LifeForms

Avengers
Smeds

TNT

LifeForms

Dead Pheasants
Bengals

Bengals

Dead Pheasants
Qwik 6
Avengers

TNT

LifeForms

Dead Pheasants
LifeForms
Avengers

Tanks

Bengals

TNT
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Tie Breaker: Smeds (74 - 39)

Tie Breaker: Bengals (53 - 27)
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Week 8 Games

108 Minglewood Blues
110 Wiseguys
155 Shamrocks
106 Maulers
91 Tanks
89 Avengers

Week 9 Games

68 Minglewood Blues
96 Wiseguys
92 Shamrocks

144 Maulers

102 Tanks

126 Avengers

Week 10 Games

152 Minglewood Blues
145 Wiseguys
194 Shamrocks
130 Maulers
89 Avengers
132 Qwik 6

Week 11 Games

123 Minglewood Blues
166 Wiseguys
99 Shamrocks
150 Maulers
150 Avengers
102 Smeds

Week 12 Games

94 Minglewood Blues
127 Shamrocks
89 Tanks
128 Smeds
129 TNT
128 Dead Pheasants

Week 13 Games

96 Minglewood Blues
103 Wiseguys
148 Tanks

91 Avengers
126 TNT

92 Qwik 6

Week 14 Games

73 Minglewood Blues
109 Wiseguys
80 Tanks
132 Avengers
110 TNT
149 Qwik 6

116
135
112
112
129

79

117
194
156
133
156

85

98
113
151
152
109
125

193
116

85
180
197
141

183
117
146
103
133
131

133
144
126
117
100
138

146
153
167
96
89
147

Smeds

Qwik 6

Bengals

TNT

LifeForms

Dead Pheasants

Qwik 6

TNT

Smeds

Dead Pheasants
Bengals
LifeForms

LifeForms
Bengals

Tanks

Smeds

TNT

Dead Pheasants

TNT

Tanks

LifeForms

Qwik 6

Bengals

Dead Pheasants

Wiseguys
Maulers
Avengers
LifeForms
Qwik 6
Bengals

Shamrocks
Maulers

Smeds
LifeForms

Dead Pheasants
Bengals

Maulers
Shamrocks
LifeForms
Smeds

Bengals

Dead Pheasants
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Playoff Week 1 Games

121 Wiseguys 163 Shamrocks

135 Bengals 123 TNT

133 Maulers 144 Avengers

166 Smeds 89 Qwik 6

146 Minglewood Blues 129 LifeForms

118 Tanks 97 Dead Pheasants

Playoff Week 2 Games

117 Bengals 164 Shamrocks
105 Smeds 150 Avengers
104 Dead Pheasants 105 Minglewood Blues
103 Tanks 123 LifeForms
Maulers 77
Qwik 6 114
TNT 94
Wiseguys 126

Playoff Week 3 Games

116 Minglewood Blues 99 Tanks

83 Dead Pheasants 95 LifeForms

108 Avengers 147 Shamrocks
Bengals 112
Maulers 49
Qwik 6 70
Smeds 95
TNT 120
Wiseguys 81
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